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MONDAY TO FRIDAY FROM 11:00 A.MTO 2:00 P.M

Kerala Biriyani

Fragrant rice dish cooked with marinated meat or
vegetables, layered with aromatic spices, and
often garnished with fried onions, cashews, and
raisins.

Dosa

Dosa is a thin, crispy South Indian pancake
made from

fermented rice and urad dal batter.

Plain Dosa 99 kr

Paper thin Dosa

Ghee Dosa 99 kr

generously greased with ghee

Masala Dosa 119 k
Filled with Mashed Potato Masala

Podi Dosa 119 kr
Blend of Spicy Lentil Powder

Cheese Dosa 119 kr

Topped with a layer of melted cheese

Egg Dosa 129 kr
Adding a beaten egg on top

Chicken Dosa 139 kr

griddle and adding a spicy chicken
mixture on top

Lamb Dosa 149 kr

griddle and topping it with a flavorful
lamb mixture

Vegetable Curry /
Vegan 129 kr

South Indian dish made with a variety of
fresh vegetables cooked in with or
without flavorful coconut-based gravy.
It's typically served with rice.

Kerala Chicken
Curry 139 kr

South Indian dish made by simmering
chicken in with our without rich coconut
milk-based gravy.

Kerala Fish Curry : 145 kr
South Indian dish made by fresh fish
pieces cooked in a flavorful coconut-
based gravy

Kerala Lamb Curry:145 k r

A south dish made by simmering tender
lamb pieces in a flavorful sauce.

13..
14.
15.

16.

2129 kr
139 kr
149 kr

Vegetarian
Chicken
Lamb

Kerala Lamb Roast : 150 Kr
Spicy and flavorful South Indian dish made
by marinating lamb with spices and roasting
it until tender.

159 kr

Kerala Veg Combo
A balanced and flavorful meal featuring two
distinct vegetable-based dishes from
Kerala's cuisine coming with rice,bread,
pappad, Pickles and salad.

Kerala Non-
Veg Combo 159kr

A hearty and diverse meal with two distinct
nonvegetarian dishes from Kerala's cuisine
coming with rice, bread, pappad , pickles
and salad.

EXTRAS

19.
20.

Chappathi 20 kr

South Indian wheat bread

Kerala Porotta 35 kr
Layered flatbread from Kerala made

DRINKS

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Soda

Mango Lassi
Munnar Tea

Butter Milk

Sovuth Indian Coffee

15 kr
35 kr
25 kr
35 kr
25 kr
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Any Allergies ? Please ask us.
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